EUROPEAN JUNIOR DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

OZERO KRUGLOE
MOSCOW
28 NoHb 2015 T.

3m BOYS, Preliminary

Detailed Result 6300
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Ruslan Ternovoi -- RUS
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 75 80 75 75 75 22,5 36,00 36,00 4
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 80 85 7,5 8,0 8,0 24,0 50,40 86,40 1
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 70 75 70 75 7,0 21,5 38,70 12510 2
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 80 75 80 80 7,0 23,5 4465 169,75 2
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 70 70 75 8,0 8,0 225 4725 217,00 1
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 2,7 80 80 75 75 75 23,0 62,10 279,10 1
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 49,00 328,10 1
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 70 70 80 7,5 6,5 21,5 60,20 388,30 1
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2%, Twists 3 28 65 65 65 75 6,5 19,5 54,60 44290 1
Total DD: 20,6 Average award: 7,28 Best award: 8,00
2 Lou Massenberg -- GER
201B Back Dive 3 18 65 70 70 80 7,5 21,5 38,70 38,70 3
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 75 75 75 8,0 225 4275 8145 2
403B Inward 1%z Somersaults 3 21 75 80 75 75 8,0 23,0 4830 129,75 1
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 70 75 75 65 85 22,0 46,20 17595 1
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1.6 80 80 70 7,0 8,0 23,0 36,80 212,75 2
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 60 60 60 65 7,0 18,5 51,80 264,55 2
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 45 50 45 55 50 14,5 40,60 30515 4
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 70 80 70 70 7,0 21,0 58,80 363,95 3
5136D Forward 1% Somersaults 3 Twists 3 30 70 75 65 70 8,0 21,5 64,50 42845 2
Total DD: 20,9 Average award: 7,00 Best award: 7,70
3 Antonio Volpe -- ITA
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 75 70 75 70 75 220 3520 3520 6
201B Back Dive 3 1.8 70 75 75 75 75 22,5 40,50 7570 5
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 75 70 75 70 75 220 4180 11750 3
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 70 60 7,0 7,0 21,0 4410 161,60 3
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 65 65 65 6,5 6,5 19,5 39,00 200,60 3
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 2,7 65 6,0 65 65 6,0 19,0 51,30 25190 5
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 70 70 75 75 75 22,0 61,60 313,50 2
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 58,80 372,30 2
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 7,0 65 6,0 6,0 19,0 53,20 42550 3
Total DD: 20,5 Average award: 6,92 Best award: 7,40

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

4 Timothe Deneuville -- FRA

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 70 75 75 75 22,0 35,20 3520 6
201B Back Dive 3 18 70 65 70 75 7,0 21,0 37,80 73,00 8
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 70 75 65 75 21,5 40,85 113,85 7
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 65 55 55 6,0 180 37,80 15165 8
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 65 50 65 6,0 19,0 39,90 191,55 9
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 70 70 75 75 75 22,0 59,40 250,95 6
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 70 70 70 65 75 21,0 58,80 309,75 3
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 6,0 6,0 55 6,5 55 17,5 49,00 358,75 4
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 65 70 65 6,5 65 19,5 58,50 417,25 4
Total DD: 20,8 Average award: 6,70 Best award: 7,30
5 Simon Dimopoulos -- SWE
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 70 65 75 7,0 20,5 32,80 32,80 10
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 37,80 70,60 11
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 65 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 3510 105,70 12
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 65 65 6,0 6,0 19,0 39,90 145,60 10
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 65 70 70 70 65 20,5 41,00 186,60 10
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 70 65 70 75 20,5 57,40 244,00 9
305C Reverse 2, Somersaults 3 28 65 70 65 70 7,0 20,5 57,40 301,40 5
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 2,7 6,0 6,0 65 65 6,5 19,0 51,30 352,70 6
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 65 70 65 65 6,0 19,5 54,60 407,30 5
Total DD: 20,4 Average award: 6,67 Best award: 7,00
6 Nikolaos Molvalis -- GRE
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 75 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 33,60 33,60 8
201B  Back Dive 3 18 65 65 65 65 65 19,5 35,10 68,70 17
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 70 70 75 75 7,0 21,5 40,85 109,55 10
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 70 65 70 6,5 20,5 43,05 15260 7
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 60 65 70 65 65 19,5 40,95 19355 7
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 6,0 65 60 6,0 6,5 18,5 49,95 243,50 10
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 6,0 55 50 55 50 16,0 44,80 288,30 8
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 70 75 65 65 6,5 20,0 56,00 34430 7
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 65 65 70 6,0 6,0 19,0 57,00 401,30 6
Total DD: 20,8 Average award: 6,54 Best award: 7,20
7 Anthony Harding -- GBR
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 70 70 65 7,0 20,5 43,05 43,05 1
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 65 65 6,0 6,0 19,0 30,40 73,45 7
201B Back Dive 3 1.8 70 75 75 75 75 225 40,50 11395 6
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 70 70 70 70 6,5 21,0 3990 15385 6
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 70 70 70 75 21,0 4410 197,95 6
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 65 65 65 60 7,0 19,5 52,65 250,60 7
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 55 55 6,0 65 18,0 50,40 301,00 6
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 70 70 70 65 20,5 57,40 35840 5
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 45 55 50 45 4,0 14,0 39,20 39760 7
Total DD: 20,6 Average award: 6,50 Best award: 7,40

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

8 Aleksandr Lebedev -- RUS

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 65 70 70 7,0 20,5 32,80 32,80 10
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 65 75 70 75 21,0 44,10 76,90 3
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 70 75 70 75 6,5 21,5 38,70 11560 4
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 75 70 70 70 8,0 21,5 40,85 156,45 4
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 70 70 70 65 7,0 21,0 4410 200,55 4
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 65 65 65 70 6,5 19,5 52,65 253,20 3
107C  Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 55 50 55 65 6,0 17,0 47,60 300,80 7
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 3,0 30 25 35 30 9,0 2520 326,00 9
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 65 18,5 5550 38150 8
Total DD: 20,8 Average award: 6,29 Best award: 7,30
9 Noah Williams -- GBR
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1.6 80 70 75 75 75 22,5 36,00 36,00 4
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 75 75 70 70 75 22,0 39,60 75,60 6
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 65 65 70 7,0 20,0 38,00 11360 8
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 65 65 65 6,5 195 40,95 15455 5
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 70 60 70 75 75 21,5 4515 199,70 5
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 60 65 55 55 6,0 17,5 52,50 252,20 4
305C Reverse 2, Somersaults 3 28 20 15 15 25 15 50 14,00 266,20 12
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 2,7 65 50 6,0 55 50 16,5 44,55 310,75 14
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2% Twists 3 28 70 60 70 75 75 21,5 60,20 370,95 9
Total DD: 20,8 Average award: 6,14 Best award: 7,50
10 Ivan Semianiuk -- BLR
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 65 70 65 7,0 20,0 32,00 32,00 14
201B  Back Dive 3 18 65 70 70 70 75 21,0 37,80 69,80 12
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 65 65 6,0 6,5 19,5 37,05 106,85 11
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 6,0 65 6,0 60 55 18,0 37,80 144,65 11
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 60 65 65 65 19,5 40,95 18560 11
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 65 65 70 70 7,0 20,5 61,50 247,10 8
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 35 30 35 40 35 10,5 32,55 279,65 10
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 50 55 55 55 50 16,0 48,00 32765 8
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 45 45 50 50 45 14,0 39,20 366,85 10
Total DD: 21,4 Average award: 5,87 Best award: 7,00
11 Leonard Bastian -- GER
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 6,5 18,0 32,40 32,40 13
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 70 6,0 65 7,0 20,5 38,95 71,35 10
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 70 6,0 70 7,0 20,5 43,05 11440 5
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 6,0 55 55 55 17,0 27,20 141,60 13
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 6,0 45 50 50 50 15,0 31,50 173,10 18
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 55 50 55 55 6,0 16,5 44,55 217,65 20
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 45 45 50 55 50 14,5 40,60 258,25 17
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 55 50 60 55 17,0 47,60 305,85 17
5152B Forward 2%2 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 55 60 60 55 6,0 17,5 52,50 358,35 11
Total DD: 20,8 Average award: 5,79 Best award: 6,70

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 Nikolaj Schaller -- AUT

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 35 40 30 45 35 11,0 17,60 17,60 26
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 70 65 70 7,0 20,5 43,05 60,65 23
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 70 65 65 6,0 6,5 19,5 35,10 95,75 21
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 70 65 65 7,0 20,5 38,95 134,70 20
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 55 55 6,0 60 6,0 17,5 35,00 169,70 21
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 50,40 220,10 18
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 65 55 50 6,0 6,0 17,5 47,25 267,35 11
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 6,0 50 55 50 55 16,0 44,80 312,15 11
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 55 50 50 50 45 15,0 42,00 354,15 12
Total DD: 20,5 Average award: 5,74 Best award: 6,80
13 Dylan Vork -- NED
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 70 70 6,0 6,5 20,5 43,05 43,05 1
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 70 65 70 7,0 20,5 32,80 75,85 4
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 70 70 7,0 6,0 6,5 20,5 36,90 112,75 9
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 65 65 70 6,5 19,5 37,056 149,80 9
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 65 65 70 7,0 20,0 42,00 191,80 8
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 6,0 60 55 50 55 17,0 4590 237,70 11
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 50 50 55 45 50 15,0 42,00 279,70 9
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 30 20 35 30 25 85 2380 30350 18
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 55 50 55 6,0 45 16,0 44,80 348,30 13
Total DD: 20,6 Average award: 5,80 Best award: 6,80
14 Androgeos Sampsakis Bakopoulos -- GRE
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 28,80 28,80 22
201B  Back Dive 3 18 65 60 55 55 55 17,0 30,60 59,40 24
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 6,0 65 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 34,20 93,60 24
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 6,0 65 70 6,5 19,5 40,95 134,55 21
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 70 65 65 70 7,0 20,5 41,00 17555 14
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 55 6,0 50 55 55 16,5 44,55 220,10 18
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 50 50 50 50 45 15,0 42,00 262,10 16
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 45 55 55 6,0 55 16,5 46,20 308,30 15
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2% Twists 3 28 45 40 45 50 50 14,0 39,20 347,50 14
Total DD: 20,5 Average award: 5,71 Best award: 6,80
15 Carlos Camacho -- ESP
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 65 65 65 7,0 19,5 31,20 31,20 15
201B  Back Dive 3 18 65 65 6,0 65 6,5 19,5 35,10 66,30 19
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 55 17,5 33,25 99,55 16
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 6,0 65 65 65 7,0 19,5 40,95 140,50 14
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 50 55 55 6,0 50 16,0 33,60 174,10 17
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 55 6,0 60 55 55 17,0 51,00 225,10 14
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 45 50 45 45 50 14,0 39,20 264,30 13
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 55 6,0 55 55 6,0 17,0 51,00 315,30 10
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 40 30 30 35 4,0 10,5 29,40 344,70 15
Total DD: 21,1 Average award: 5,59 Best award: 6,60

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

16 Filip Kotowski -- POL

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 70 70 7,0 7,0 21,0 33,60 3360 8
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 70 70 65 6,5 6,5 20,0 36,00 69,60 13
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 50 45 45 45 50 14,0 26,60 96,20 20
5132D Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 6,0 60 60 65 6,5 18,5 38,85 135,05 19
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 60 60 65 55 18,0 37,80 17285 19
205C Back 2%: Somersaults 3 28 45 40 45 45 40 13,0 36,40 209,25 21
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 70 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 54,60 263,85 14
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 40 50 60 65 65 175 47,25 311,10 13
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 35 40 45 25 40 11,5 32,20 343,30 16
Total DD: 20,6 Average award: 5,64 Best award: 7,00
17 Tornike Onikashvili -- GEO
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 65 60 55 6,0 18,5 29,60 29,60 19
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 70 65 6,0 7,0 20,5 43,05 72,65 9
201B  Back Dive 3 18 60 55 55 50 55 16,5 29,70 102,35 14
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 65 60 60 65 55 18,5 3515 137,50 17
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 6,5 6,0 6,0 60 6,0 18,0 37,80 175,30 15
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 55 55 60 60 6,0 17,5 5250 227,80 13
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 20 20 20 20 20 6,0 18,00 24580 22
5152B  Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 50 45 55 55 45 15,0 45,00 290,80 20
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 55 55 65 55 55 16,5 46,20 337,00 17
Total DD: 21,3 Average award: 5,44 Best award: 6,70
18 Nikita Kryvopyshyn -- UKR
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 35 30 30 25 30 9,0 14,40 14,40 27
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 65 65 60 6,5 19,5 40,95 55,35 27
201B  Back Dive 3 18 65 65 65 7,0 7,0 20,0 36,00 91,35 26
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 60 60 55 60 6,0 18,0 34,20 12555 26
5132D Forward 1%z Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 65 70 65 7,0 20,0 42,00 167,55 22
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 65 60 70 7,0 70 20,5 5535 222,90 16
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 35 35 25 40 3,0 10,0 28,00 250,90 21
205B Back 2 Somersaults 3 30 40 35 40 40 35 11,5 3450 28540 21
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 50,40 33580 18
Total DD: 20,8 Average award: 5,38 Best award: 6,70
19 Uladzislau Sonin -- BLR
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 65 70 65 65 19,5 31,20 31,20 15
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 65 70 65 65 7,0 20,0 36,00 67,20 18
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 60 65 65 65 7,0 19,5 37,05 10425 13
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 60 65 65 65 19,0 39,90 144,15 12
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 65 50 65 7,0 6,0 19,0 38,00 182,15 12
105B Forward 2%; Somersaults 3 24 60 65 65 65 65 19,5 46,80 22895 12
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 30 30 25 35 25 85 2380 252,75 19
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 40 55 50 50 6,0 15,5 43,40 296,15 19
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 45 40 50 45 50 14,0 37,80 33395 19
Total DD: 20,1 Average award: 5,70 Best award: 6,70

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

20 Oleg Serbin -- UKR

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 6,0 6,0 60 6,0 18,0 28,80 28,80 22
201B  Back Dive 3 18 6,0 65 55 60 6,0 18,0 32,40 61,20 22
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 6,0 55 6,0 55 6,5 17,5 33,25 94,45 23
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 6,0 65 65 6,5 19,5 40,95 13540 18
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 55 55 6,0 55 16,5 34,65 170,05 20
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 45 40 45 45 40 13,0 31,20 201,25 25
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 40 40 40 40 45 12,0 33,60 234,85 25
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 65 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 48,60 283,45 23
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 6,0 55 65 60 65 18,5 44,40 327,85 20
Total DD: 19,8 Average award: 5,61 Best award: 6,40
21 Alessio Moneta -- ITA
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 75 70 70 6,5 20,5 32,80 32,80 10
201B Back Dive 3 18 6,0 65 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 32,40 65,20 20
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 6,0 6,0 65 50 6,0 18,0 34,20 99,40 18
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 65 65 65 6,0 19,0 39,90 139,30 16
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 6,0 65 70 6,5 6,5 19,5 40,95 180,25 13
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 6,0 60 6,5 6,0 55 18,0 43,20 223,45 15
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 55 55 6,0 55 50 16,5 39,60 263,05 15
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 2,7 6,0 65 6,0 60 6,0 18,0 48,60 311,65 12
205C Back 2%2 Somersaults 3 28 15 15 20 25 20 55 1540 327,05 21
Total DD: 19,8 Average award: 5,67 Best award: 6,90
22 Jakub Wasylow -- POL
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 65 6,0 60 6,0 18,5 29,60 29,60 19
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 65 60 60 65 19,0 39,90 69,50 14
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 3,0 3,0 40 3,0 3,0 9,0 16,20 85,70 27
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 50 55 50 45 45 145 2755 113,25 27
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 6,0 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 151,05 27
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 55 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 43,20 194,25 27
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 2,7 65 6,5 60 60 6,5 19,0 51,30 245555 23
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 45 50 45 3,0 14,0 39,20 284,75 22
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 50 50 55 4,0 150 42,00 326,75 22
Total DD: 20,2 Average award: 5,36 Best award: 6,30
23 Roko Sipina -- CRO
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 55 50 6,0 5,0 16,5 26,40 26,40 24
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 6,0 65 65 6,5 19,5 37,05 63,45 21
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 6,0 55 55 55 16,5 34,65 98,10 19
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 32,40 130,50 23
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 45 55 55 55 50 16,0 32,00 162,50 24
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 45 45 50 50 45 14,0 42,00 204,50 23
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 3 31 50 45 55 50 55 155 48,05 25255 20
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 54,00 306,55 16
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 15 25 25 25 20 7,0 19,60 326,15 23
Total DD: 21,3 Average award: 5,17 Best award: 6,40

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

24 Georgs Peskisevs -- LAT

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 65 65 7,0 65 19,5 31,20 31,20 15
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 69,00 15
201B  Back Dive 3 18 60 60 60 60 55 18,0 32,40 101,40 15
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 65 70 65 70 7,0 20,5 38,95 140,35 15
5132D Forward 1%, Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 55 50 55 55 16,5 34,65 17500 16
105B Forward 2%: Somersaults 3 24 60 65 60 7,0 65 19,0 4560 220,60 17
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 2,7 25 25 25 25 25 75 20,25 240,85 24
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 60 40 55 45 50 15,0 33,00 273,85 24
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 55 55 50 6,0 55 16,5 39,60 31345 24
Total DD: 19,2 Average award: 5,54 Best award: 6,80
25 Orhan Candan -- TUR
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 70 60 60 65 18,5 29,60 29,60 19
201B  Back Dive 3 18 45 55 55 6,0 55 16,5 29,70 59,30 25
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 55 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 3240 91,70 25
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 7,0 60 60 65 6,5 19,0 39,90 131,60 22
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 50 50 55 50 55 15,5 32,55 164,15 23
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 55 60 60 65 65 18,5 44,40 20855 22
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 6,0 60 55 6,0 55 17,5 49,00 257,55 18
305C Reverse 2 Somersaults 3 28 20 15 15 15 15 45 1260 270,15 25
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 2,7 35 30 30 30 30 9,0 2430 29445 25
Total DD: 20,1 Average award: 5,09 Best award: 6,40
26 Maro Maric -- CRO
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 60 55 50 55 16,5 26,40 26,40 24
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 50 55 50 50 55 15,5 29,45 55,85 26
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 65 60 60 65 19,0 3990 9575 21
201B Back Dive 3 18 60 60 60 60 65 18,0 32,40 128,15 24
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 40 45 50 45 45 13,5 27,00 155,15 26
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 60 55 50 60 55 17,0 4590 201,05 26
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 40 30 30 30 30 9,0 2520 226,25 27
105B Forward 2%; Somersaults 3 24 50 45 50 50 55 15,0 36,00 26225 27
5152B  Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 30 20 15 30 20 70 21,00 283,25 26
Total DD: 20,3 Average award: 4,86 Best award: 6,30
27 Alexander Grebenz -- AUT
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 65 60 65 65 19,5 31,20 31,20 15
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 70 70 70 70 65 21,0 37,80 69,00 15
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 45 50 50 45 55 145 3045 9945 17
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 50 50 45 50 50 150 28,50 127,95 25
5132D Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 50 50 50 55 55 15,5 32,55 160,50 25
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 50 45 50 55 55 15,5 41,85 202,35 24
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 30 45 30 40 35 10,5 29,40 231,75 26
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 45 40 50 50 4,0 13,5 37,80 269,55 26
5152B  Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 05 00 10 15 05 2,0 6,00 27555 27
Total DD: 20,8 Average award: 4,69 Best award: 6,90

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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